

TEMAGAMI FIRST NATION: MAIL-IN NOMINATION FORM

MUST BE RECEIVED BY: TUESDAY, MAY 30th, 2023

FOR THE OFFICE OF:	
TERM ENDING JULY 2026	
NAME OF NOMINEE:	
TFN BAND REGISTRY #	
NOMINATED BY:	
SIGNATURE OF NOMINATOR:	
TFN BAND REGISTRY #	
SECONDED BY:	
SIGNATURE OF SECONDER:	
TFN BAND REGISTRY #	
I,hereby	1
AUGELL	
my nomination for the office ofupcoming Temagami First Nation Custom General Election to be held orupcoming Temagami First Nation Custom General Election to be held orupcoming Temagami First Nation Custom General Election to be held orupcoming Temagami First Nation Custom General Election to be held orupcoming Temagami First Nation Custom General Election to be held orupcoming Temagami First Nation Custom General Election to be held orupcoming Temagami First Nation Custom General Election to be held orupcoming Temagami First Nation Custom General Election to be held orupcoming Temagami First Nation Custom General Election to be held orupcoming Temagami First Nation Custom General Election to be held orupcoming Temagami First Nation Custom General Election to be held orupcoming Temagami First Nation Custom General Election to be held orupcoming Temagami First Nation Custom General Election to be held orupcoming Temagami First Nation Custom General Election to be held orupcoming Temagami First Nation Custom General Election to be held orupcoming Temagami First Nation Custom General Election to be held orupcoming Temagami First Nation Custom General Election to be held orupcoming Temagami First Nation Custom General Election to be held orupcoming Temagami First Nation Custom General Election to be held orupcoming Temagami First Nation Custom General Election to be held orupcoming Temagami First Nation Custom General Election to be held orupcoming Temagami First Nation Custom General Election to be held orupcoming Temagami First Nation Custom General Election to be held orupcoming Temagami First Nation Custom General Election to be held orupcoming Temagami First Nation Custom General Election to be held orupcoming Temagami First Nation Custom General Election to be held orupcoming Temagami First Nation Custom General Election Temagami First Nation Custom General Election Temagam	n <u>Friday</u> , the
Certify true & correct dated on this day of	2023.
Signature of Nominee:	
Witnessed by:	
Received & verified dated on thisday of, 2023. Electoral Officer or designate	

Approved: 2023 May 15 MAIL IN NOMINATION FORM